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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РОМАНКОВА Каро АЛА  1  1  1  0  V  V 0.33 -11 13 5
ДЗАГАХОВА Арина АЛА  V V3  V  2  V  V 0.83 13 25 2
ХАСЦАЕВА Марина АЛА V3  2  2  2  V  V 0.50 5 19 4
УЖЕГОВА Елизавет АЛА  V  1  V  4  V  V 0.66 8 25 3
ЛЯХОВА Анна СТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 18 30 1
ХАДИКОВА Ангели АЛА  4  1  0  0  2  3 0.00 -20 10 7
КОРТИЕВА Анастас АЛА  2  2  0  4  2  V 0.16 -13 15 6

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОСОВА Анастасия АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.83 13 29 1
ТОЛПАРОВА Инесс АЛА  1  4  1  V  4  1 0.16 -12 16 6
КУДУХОВА Лайма АЛА  3  V V4  V  V  V 0.83 8 27 3
МИСТУЛОВА Мари АЛА  4  V  3  V  V  2 0.50 6 24 4
ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА  1  3  4  1  1  2 0.00 -18 12 7
ХОДОВА Мария АЛА  2  V  1  2  V  0 0.33 -10 15 5
КИШИЕВА Домна СТА  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.83 13 27 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МЕДОЕВА Тамара АЛА  4  V  V  V  2  2 0.50 -1 23 4
ДЖИОЕВА Аминат АЛА  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.66 4 26 3
ПОПОВА Кристина СТА  3  4  V  1  4  2 0.16 -8 19 6
КОЗАЕВА Диана АЛА  3  2  2  3  2  1 0.00 -17 13 7
КОРОЕВА София АЛА  3  2  V  V  2  3 0.33 -4 20 5
СУАНОВА Диана АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.83 10 29 2
ГАГИЕВА Мария АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 30 1

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОБЛОВА Амина АЛА  V  3  1  V  3  2 0.33 -4 19 5
САПИЖУЛАЕВА А АЛА  2  V  V  V  V  3 0.66 1 25 3
МАРКОВА Владисл АЛА  V  3  0  V  V  1 0.50 -2 19 4
КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.83 17 29 1
БРИМЖАНОВА Кар АЛА  1  3  4  0  3  2 0.00 -17 13 7
ГОБЕЕВА Фатима АЛА  V  4  2  3  V  2 0.33 -5 21 6
АЛЛАХВЕРДОВА Э СТА  V  V V2  3  V  V 0.83 10 25 2

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧАЛЧЕНКО Ева СТА  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.66 7 26 3
ПЕРИСАЕВА Милен АЛА  1  4  3  2  V  3 0.16 -10 18 6
ЦАБОЛОВА Лаура АЛА  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.83 12 27 2
ФАРНИЕВА Кристи АЛА  1 V4  1  1  V  1 0.33 -13 13 5
АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 30 1
СЛАНОВА Вероник АЛА  4  4  2  3  2  1 0.00 -14 16 7
ТОКАЕВА Мил АЛА  3  V  0  V  3  V 0.50 1 21 4
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕКОЕВА Агунда АЛА  0  4  4  V  2 0.20 -7 15 6
ИВАНОВА Лера АЛА  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 25 1
ДОГУЗОВА Лана АЛА  V  3  V  4  3 0.40 -2 20 3
ИВАНЕНКО Полина АЛА  V  3  3  4  4 0.20 -5 19 5
ЦОППОЕВА Елизав АЛА  2  1  V  V  1 0.40 -9 14 4
ИВАНОВА Софья СТА  V  3  V  V  V 0.80 8 23 2
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ра фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЛЯХОВА Анна СТА 1.00 18 30 квалифицированных

2 АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА 1.00 17 30 квалифицированных

3 ГАГИЕВА Мария АЛА 1.00 16 30 квалифицированных

4 ИВАНОВА Лера АЛА 1.00 15 25 квалифицированных

5 КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА 0.83 17 29 квалифицированных

6 КОСОВА Анастасия АЛА 0.83 13 29 квалифицированных

7 КИШИЕВА Домна СТА 0.83 13 27 квалифицированных

8 ДЗАГАХОВА Арина АЛА 0.83 13 25 квалифицированных

9 ЦАБОЛОВА Лаура АЛА 0.83 12 27 квалифицированных

10 СУАНОВА Диана АЛА 0.83 10 29 квалифицированных

11 АЛЛАХВЕРДОВА Эллада СТА 0.83 10 25 квалифицированных

12 КУДУХОВА Лайма АЛА 0.83 8 27 квалифицированных

13 ИВАНОВА Софья СТА 0.80 8 23 квалифицированных

14 УЖЕГОВА Елизавета АЛА 0.66 8 25 квалифицированных

15 ЧАЛЧЕНКО Ева СТА 0.66 7 26 квалифицированных

16 ДЖИОЕВА Аминат АЛА 0.66 4 26 квалифицированных

17 САПИЖУЛАЕВА Алина АЛА 0.66 1 25 квалифицированных

18 МИСТУЛОВА Марина АЛА 0.50 6 24 квалифицированных

19 ХАСЦАЕВА Марина АЛА 0.50 5 19 квалифицированных

20 ТОКАЕВА Мил АЛА 0.50 1 21 квалифицированных

21 МЕДОЕВА Тамара АЛА 0.50 -1 23 квалифицированных

22 МАРКОВА Владислава АЛА 0.50 -2 19 квалифицированных

23 ДОГУЗОВА Лана АЛА 0.40 -2 20 квалифицированных

24 ЦОППОЕВА Елизавета АЛА 0.40 -9 14 квалифицированных

25 КОРОЕВА София АЛА 0.33 -4 20 квалифицированных

26 КОБЛОВА Амина АЛА 0.33 -4 19 квалифицированных

27 ГОБЕЕВА Фатима АЛА 0.33 -5 21 квалифицированных

28 ХОДОВА Мария АЛА 0.33 -10 15 квалифицированных

29 РОМАНКОВА Каролина АЛА 0.33 -11 13 квалифицированных

30 ФАРНИЕВА Кристина АЛА 0.33 -13 13 квалифицированных

31 ИВАНЕНКО Полина АЛА 0.20 -5 19 квалифицированных

32 БЕКОЕВА Агунда АЛА 0.20 -7 15 квалифицированных

33 ПОПОВА Кристина СТА 0.16 -8 19 выбывший

34 ПЕРИСАЕВА Милена АЛА 0.16 -10 18 выбывший

35 ТОЛПАРОВА Инесса АЛА 0.16 -12 16 выбывший

36 КОРТИЕВА Анастасия АЛА 0.16 -13 15 выбывший

37 СЛАНОВА Вероника АЛА 0.00 -14 16 выбывший

38 БРИМЖАНОВА Карина АЛА 0.00 -17 13 выбывший

38 КОЗАЕВА Диана АЛА 0.00 -17 13 выбывший

40 ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА 0.00 -18 12 выбывший

41 ХАДИКОВА Ангелина АЛА 0.00 -20 10 выбывший
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